

## Earn your NJWELL incentive



## NJWELL is offering a **\$250-350 reward** to active NJ SHBPand SEHBP members and their covered spouses or partnerswith just a few easy steps.

## As an Marathon Health patient, you will automatically qualify for your NJWELL reward when you:

- Complete a health assessment through your health plan's online portal
- Complete a comprehensive physical examination and at least one follow-up appointment with your Marathon Health provider
- Complete all of the above between November 1 and October 31

Patients earning their NJWELL reward with Marathon Health are exempt from submitting a biometric screening form, as the two visits with Marathon Health replace the need for the form. Please contact Horizon<sup>®</sup> Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey at **1-800-414-7427** or Aetna<sup>®</sup> at **1-877-782-8365** with questions.

With your New Jersey State Health Benefits, you have dedicated access to a personal doctor with Marathon Health. Marathon Health is available as part of your New Jersey SHBP / SEHBP plans through Horizon<sup>®</sup> Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey and Aetna<sup>®</sup> and does not require any changes to your health insurance and no co-pays.



Scan to log in or visit **my.marathon.health** 



The Horizon® name and symbols are registered marks of Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey. Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association. ©2024 Marathon Health, LLC. All rights reserved. MH-SONJ24-COI (9/19/24)